
Hobby  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 333 Langjahr, Marc Tri Team Heuchelberg M1896 1 - - - - 31:15 - 3 1 : 1 5 
2 264 Fetsch, Sascha Badische Stahlkocher M3575 1 - - - - 32:49 - 3 2 : 4 9 
3 263 Kropat, Eckart M4074 1 - - - - 32:52 - 3 2 : 5 2 
4 347 Stahr, Simon M3084 1 - - - - 32:53 - 3 2 : 5 3 
5 290 Hoch, Steffen M3083 2 - - - - 34:18 - 3 4 : 1 8 
6 311 Beckert, Fabian M2586 1 - - - - 34:26 - 3 4 : 2 6 
7 225 Platz, Oliver M5063 1 - - - - 34:29 - 3 4 : 2 9 
8 289 Häbig, Philippe TAC COLMAR M3081 3 - - - - 34:30 - 3 4 : 3 0 
9 266 Karg, Hellmut TVG M3576 2 - - - - 34:32 - 3 4 : 3 2 

10 272 Schropp, Andreas LT Altburg M3578 3 - - - - 34:33 - 3 4 : 3 3 
11 273 Sebastian, Daniel M3576 4 - - - - 34:40 - 3 4 : 4 0 
12 297 Schultis, Nico M2589 2 - - - - 35:21 - 3 5 : 2 1 
13 241 Bienmüller, Volker Kaisertsuhl-Runners M5064 2 - - - - 35:22 - 3 5 : 2 2 
14 338 Carus-Lacolade, Yannic M2091 1 - - - - 35:31 - 3 5 : 3 1 
15 295 Späth, Bernd Vulkanspängler Merding M3081 4 - - - - 35:35 - 3 5 : 3 5 
16 259 Daradan, Aleksander PTSV Jahn Freiburg M4074 2 - - - - 35:45 - 3 5 : 4 5 
17 235 Karle, Eric Lauftreff Breisach M4566 1 - - - - 35:47 - 3 5 : 4 7 
18 251 Bitzenhofer, Jochen team.leistungsdiagnostik. M4566 2 - - - - 35:52 - 3 5 : 5 2 
19 239 Stumpp, Daniel TV Ortenberg M4566 3 - - - - 35:53 - 3 5 : 5 3 
20 223 Höfflin, Andreas Lauftreff Breisach M5063 3 - - - - 36:15 - 3 6 : 1 5 
21 298 Thoma, Daniel Endingen a.K. M2589 3 - - - - 36:18 - 3 6 : 1 8 
22 238 Steiger, Dietmar M4567 4 - - - - 36:28 - 3 6 : 2 8 
23 293 Rees, Thomas M3080 5 - - - - 36:34 - 3 6 : 3 4 
24 258 Danzeisen, Stephan SV Schwarz Weiß Gotte M4070 3 - - - - 36:38 - 3 6 : 3 8 
25 281 Heise, Diana TNB Malterdingen W3575 1 - - - - 36:43 - 3 6 : 4 3 
26 319 Hensel, Adrian Team Inge M2091 2 - - - - 36:48 - 3 6 : 4 8 
27 262 Gerbach, Ronny Opfingen M4074 4 - - - - 36:57 - 3 6 : 5 7 
28 331 ZELLMEYER, Camille W1895 1 - - - - 37:29 - 3 7 : 2 9 
29 249 Musch, Monika SV Kirchzarten W4566 1 - - - - 37:38 - 3 7 : 3 8 
30 291 krause, Jens M3083 6 - - - - 37:58 - 3 7 : 5 8 
31 314 Herrmann, Robin M2587 4 - - - - 38:11 - 3 8 : 1 1 
32 220 Christ, Roland Merdingen M5064 4 - - - - 38:14 - 3 8 : 1 4 
33 346 Koch, Ralf M5559 1 - - - - 38:28 - 3 8 : 2 8 D
33 254 Wuttke, Florian M3575 5 - - - - 38:28 - 3 8 : 2 8 
35 323 Rees, Raphael Ettenheim M2091 3 - - - - 38:40 - 3 8 : 4 0 
36 320 Imbety, Marc M2090 4 - - - - 38:43 - 3 8 : 4 3 
36 302 Zuberer, Johannes Destroy DDF M2589 5 - - - - 38:43 - 3 8 : 4 3 
38 300 Wuttke, Jan-Frederic TV Cannstatt M2589 6 - - - - 38:52 - 3 8 : 5 2 
39 233 Heinz, Mario Team Nobbybike M4568 5 - - - - 38:56 - 3 8 : 5 6 
40 340 Helbig, David Team Inge M2091 5 - - - - 39:29 - 3 9 : 2 9 
41 299 Topsnik, Tobias M2585 7 - - - - 39:41 - 3 9 : 4 1 
42 222 Graewe, Michael SG Badenweiler-Neuenb M5061 5 - - - - 39:48 - 3 9 : 4 8 
43 214 Lösle, Reiner Sportfreunde Schliengen M5558 2 - - - - 40:08 - 4 0 : 0 8 
44 270 Sälinger, Andreas M3578 6 - - - - 40:12 - 4 0 : 1 2 
45 343 Dier, Tilla W3084 1 - - - - 40:13 - 4 0 : 1 3 
46 211 Beyer, Stefan M5557 3 - - - - 40:16 - 4 0 : 1 6 
47 335 Rees, Rebecca Ettenheim W2094 1 - - - - 40:23 - 4 0 : 2 3 
48 341 Perrins, Nicola W4072 1 - - - - 40:30 - 4 0 : 3 0 UK
49 255 Bär, Daniela PULZ Freiburg / Vegan R W4070 2 - - - - 40:46 - 4 0 : 4 6 
49 286 Falkinger, Georg M3083 7 - - - - 40:46 - 4 0 : 4 6 
51 342 Stock, Oliver M4568 6 - - - - 40:57 - 4 0 : 5 7 
52 243 Meyer, Michael M4071 5 - - - - 41:09 - 4 1 : 0 9 
53 248 Friese, Cornelia Lauftreff Breisach W4567 2 - - - - 41:19 - 4 1 : 1 9 
54 284 Danzeisen, Thomas M3578 7 - - - - 41:27 - 4 1 : 2 7 
54 269 Rägle, Andreas Hirsau M3576 7 - - - - 41:27 - 4 1 : 2 7 
56 305 Mundinger, Kerstin W3084 2 - - - - 41:39 - 4 1 : 3 9 
57 275 Stahr, Johannes M3080 8 - - - - 41:43 - 4 1 : 4 3 
58 246 Book, Svenja Team Hotel Schlehdorn W4565 3 - - - - 41:46 - 4 1 : 4 6 
59 325 Wunderlin, Kay M2091 6 - - - - 41:59 - 4 1 : 5 9 
60 280 Haag, Simone SSV Lahr W3576 2 - - - - 42:08 - 4 2 : 0 8 
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 210 Armin, Braun TV Riegel M5558 4 - - - - 42:11 - 4 2 : 1 1 
62 328 Lamparter, Hanne Lena Nürtingen W2585 1 - - - - 42:20 - 4 2 : 2 0 
63 330 Hoch, Denise TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 W1895 2 - - - - 42:24 - 4 2 : 2 4 
64 218 Scherzer, Karl TV Eichstetten M6548 1 - - - - 42:26 - 4 2 : 2 6 
65 229 Keller, Sabine W5559 1 - - - - 42:40 - 4 2 : 4 0 
66 224 Idler, Dieter M5060 6 - - - - 43:20 - 4 3 : 2 0 
67 216 Feierabend, Herbert Freiburgrger Männerchor M6051 1 - - - - 43:24 - 4 3 : 2 4 
68 219 Ambs, Ernst SV Waldkirch M7043 1 - - - - 43:32 - 4 3 : 3 2 
69 267 Kuhn, Christian Gute Freunde soll man ni M3576 9 - - - - 43:43 - 4 3 : 4 3 
70 329 Ossig, Britta W2585 2 - - - - 43:51 - 4 3 : 5 1 
71 230 Waffenschmidt, Doris W5558 2 - - - - 43:58 - 4 3 : 5 8 
72 292 Rasp, Tobias M3084 9 - - - - 44:16 - 4 4 : 1 6 
73 250 Baumeister, André SSC Bad Durrheim M4566 7 - - - - 44:23 - 4 4 : 2 3 
74 317 Sascha, Sommer M2588 8 - - - - 44:34 - 4 4 : 3 4 
75 312 Bentele, Richard Hammmer nicht M2587 9 - - - - 44:42 - 4 4 : 4 2 
75 324 Vögele, Aaron M2092 7 - - - - 44:42 - 4 4 : 4 2 
77 278 Dehne, Vanessa W3577 3 - - - - 44:45 - 4 4 : 4 5 
78 285 Dehne, Dany Peter M3575 10 - - - - 44:46 - 4 4 : 4 6 
79 309 Schropp, Maria LT Altburg W2587 3 - - - - 44:50 - 4 4 : 5 0 
80 282 Bierwisch, Claas M3577 11 - - - - 44:52 - 4 4 : 5 2 
81 279 Ehrlich, Sara W3579 4 - - - - 44:58 - 4 4 : 5 8 
82 240 Reinhardt, Kirsten VMC Aarwangen W5064 1 - - - - 44:59 - 4 4 : 5 9 
83 265 Kailer, Philipp M3575 12 - - - - 45:10 - 4 5 : 1 0 
83 304 Lagger, Hanna W3083 3 - - - - 45:10 - 4 5 : 1 0 
83 294 Schorpp, Peter M3082 10 - - - - 45:10 - 4 5 : 1 0 
86 276 Weise, Tilmann M3081 11 - - - - 45:25 - 4 5 : 2 5 
87 318 Schiele, Thomas M2585 10 - - - - 45:30 - 4 5 : 3 0 
88 336 Schweizer, Catrin W2093 2 - - - - 45:31 - 4 5 : 3 1 
89 231 Ehrlich, Hans-Peter M4568 8 - - - - 45:48 - 4 5 : 4 8 
90 274 Stoll, Nico M3579 13 - - - - 46:07 - 4 6 : 0 7 
91 326 Zimmerlin, Patrick RÜB M2092 8 - - - - 46:35 - 4 6 : 3 5 
92 287 Galley, Patric M3084 12 - - - - 46:37 - 4 6 : 3 7 
93 260 Frasch, Markus M4074 6 - - - - 47:05 - 4 7 : 0 5 
94 217 Beyer, Manfred kein Verein/team M6548 2 - - - - 47:16 - 4 7 : 1 6 
95 228 Dambier, Gaby W5557 3 - - - - 47:20 - 4 7 : 2 0 
96 212 Huber, Franz M5556 5 - - - - 47:59 - 4 7 : 5 9 
97 303 Kalinina, Olga W3081 4 - - - - 48:36 - 4 8 : 3 6 
98 310 Steiert, Anika W2585 4 - - - - 49:37 - 4 9 : 3 7 
99 247 Braun, Heidelinde TV Auenheim W4565 4 - - - - 50:33 - 5 0 : 3 3 

100 327 Beatrice, Plohmann W2589 5 - - - - 50:44 - 5 0 : 4 4 
101 301 Zimmerlin, Marco RÜB M2589 11 - - - - 51:15 - 5 1 : 1 5 
102 316 Maurer, Pascal RÜB M2589 12 - - - - 51:47 - 5 1 : 4 7 
103 234 Iburg, Jens M4567 9 - - - - 56:34 - 5 6 : 3 4 
104 227 Sutter, Thomas TV Auenheim M5062 7 - - - - 57:00 - 5 7 : 0 0 
105 242 Lödl, Michael M4073 7 - - - - 1:01:38 - 1 : 0 1 : 3 8 
106 237 Ritter, Alexander M4569 10 - - - - 1:26:32 - 1 : 2 6 : 3 2 

- 213 Krüger, Claus SV Kirchzarten M5559 - - - - - - - - 
- 215 Bodemer, Brigitta TNB Malterdingen W6052 - - - - - - - - 
- 221 Eichinger, Thomas TriAs Wernau M5063 - - - - - - - - 
- 226 Richert, Peter Team Waldhaus Alk M5064 - - - - - - - - 
- 232 Hagenmaier, Matthias TriAs Wernau M4567 - - - - - - - - 
- 236 Lohrbach, Rainer M4567 - - - - - - - - 
- 244 Spöhre, Michael M4072 - - - - - - - - 
- 245 Tacke, Stefan M4071 - - - - - - - - 
- 252 Duffner, Volkmar Dubautec Racing M4567 - - - - - - - - 
- 253 Trefz, Raphael Team Olympia M3576 - - - - - - - - 
- 256 Wagner, Silke W4074 - - - - - - - - 
- 257 Bothe, Jochen Tri Hausach M4071 - - - - - - - - 
- 261 Friedrich, Ralf Just for fun M4070 - - - - - - - - 
- 268 Porsche, Ulrich M3578 - - - - - - - - 
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

- 271 Schaffner, Frank M3575 - - - - - - - - 
- 277 Bätz, Simone W3577 - - - - - - - - 
- 283 Chriske, Elmar SV RW Glottertal M3575 - - - - - - - - 
- 288 Giesin, Fabian von de Couch M3083 - - - - - - - - 
- 296 Spöhre, Christian M3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 306 Ströbel, Diana road runners W3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 307 Volk, Anne-Kristin W3084 - - - - - - - - 
- 308 Sammarco, Alena W2585 - - - - - - - - 
- 313 Frank, Stephan M2585 - - - - - - - - 
- 315 Hübsch, Oliver Hammer nicht M2588 - - - - - - - - 
- 321 Koch, Felix RSC Donau Eschingen M2090 - - - - - - - - 
- 322 Kraft, Marco I love Merdingen M2092 - - - - - - - - 
- 332 Bärmann, Dennis I love Merdingen M1895 - - - - - - - - 
- 334 Maywald, Sarah W2091 - - - - - - - - 
- 337 Armbrust, Mark I love Merdingen M2093 - - - - - - - - 
- 339 Fehrenbach, Martin M2091 - - - - - - - - 
- 344 Barnickel, Franziska W2589 - - - - - - - - 
- 345 Kritzer, Nadine W2589 - - - - - - - - 

Hobby  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 333 Langjahr, Marc Tri Team Heuchelberg M1896 1 - - - - 31:15 - 3 1 : 1 5 
2 264 Fetsch, Sascha Badische Stahlkocher M3575 1 - - - - 32:49 - 3 2 : 4 9 
3 263 Kropat, Eckart M4074 1 - - - - 32:52 - 3 2 : 5 2 
4 347 Stahr, Simon M3084 1 - - - - 32:53 - 3 2 : 5 3 
5 290 Hoch, Steffen M3083 2 - - - - 34:18 - 3 4 : 1 8 
6 311 Beckert, Fabian M2586 1 - - - - 34:26 - 3 4 : 2 6 
7 225 Platz, Oliver M5063 1 - - - - 34:29 - 3 4 : 2 9 
8 289 Häbig, Philippe TAC COLMAR M3081 3 - - - - 34:30 - 3 4 : 3 0 
9 266 Karg, Hellmut TVG M3576 2 - - - - 34:32 - 3 4 : 3 2 

10 272 Schropp, Andreas LT Altburg M3578 3 - - - - 34:33 - 3 4 : 3 3 
11 273 Sebastian, Daniel M3576 4 - - - - 34:40 - 3 4 : 4 0 
12 297 Schultis, Nico M2589 2 - - - - 35:21 - 3 5 : 2 1 
13 241 Bienmüller, Volker Kaisertsuhl-Runners M5064 2 - - - - 35:22 - 3 5 : 2 2 
14 338 Carus-Lacolade, Yannic M2091 1 - - - - 35:31 - 3 5 : 3 1 
15 295 Späth, Bernd Vulkanspängler Merding M3081 4 - - - - 35:35 - 3 5 : 3 5 
16 259 Daradan, Aleksander PTSV Jahn Freiburg M4074 2 - - - - 35:45 - 3 5 : 4 5 
17 235 Karle, Eric Lauftreff Breisach M4566 1 - - - - 35:47 - 3 5 : 4 7 
18 251 Bitzenhofer, Jochen team.leistungsdiagnostik. M4566 2 - - - - 35:52 - 3 5 : 5 2 
19 239 Stumpp, Daniel TV Ortenberg M4566 3 - - - - 35:53 - 3 5 : 5 3 
20 223 Höfflin, Andreas Lauftreff Breisach M5063 3 - - - - 36:15 - 3 6 : 1 5 
21 298 Thoma, Daniel Endingen a.K. M2589 3 - - - - 36:18 - 3 6 : 1 8 
22 238 Steiger, Dietmar M4567 4 - - - - 36:28 - 3 6 : 2 8 
23 293 Rees, Thomas M3080 5 - - - - 36:34 - 3 6 : 3 4 
24 258 Danzeisen, Stephan SV Schwarz Weiß Gotte M4070 3 - - - - 36:38 - 3 6 : 3 8 
25 319 Hensel, Adrian Team Inge M2091 2 - - - - 36:48 - 3 6 : 4 8 
26 262 Gerbach, Ronny Opfingen M4074 4 - - - - 36:57 - 3 6 : 5 7 
27 291 krause, Jens M3083 6 - - - - 37:58 - 3 7 : 5 8 
28 314 Herrmann, Robin M2587 4 - - - - 38:11 - 3 8 : 1 1 
29 220 Christ, Roland Merdingen M5064 4 - - - - 38:14 - 3 8 : 1 4 
30 346 Koch, Ralf M5559 1 - - - - 38:28 - 3 8 : 2 8 D
30 254 Wuttke, Florian M3575 5 - - - - 38:28 - 3 8 : 2 8 
32 323 Rees, Raphael Ettenheim M2091 3 - - - - 38:40 - 3 8 : 4 0 
33 320 Imbety, Marc M2090 4 - - - - 38:43 - 3 8 : 4 3 
33 302 Zuberer, Johannes Destroy DDF M2589 5 - - - - 38:43 - 3 8 : 4 3 
35 300 Wuttke, Jan-Frederic TV Cannstatt M2589 6 - - - - 38:52 - 3 8 : 5 2 
36 233 Heinz, Mario Team Nobbybike M4568 5 - - - - 38:56 - 3 8 : 5 6 
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Hobby  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

37 340 Helbig, David Team Inge M2091 5 - - - - 39:29 - 3 9 : 2 9 
38 299 Topsnik, Tobias M2585 7 - - - - 39:41 - 3 9 : 4 1 
39 222 Graewe, Michael SG Badenweiler-Neuenb M5061 5 - - - - 39:48 - 3 9 : 4 8 
40 214 Lösle, Reiner Sportfreunde Schliengen M5558 2 - - - - 40:08 - 4 0 : 0 8 
41 270 Sälinger, Andreas M3578 6 - - - - 40:12 - 4 0 : 1 2 
42 211 Beyer, Stefan M5557 3 - - - - 40:16 - 4 0 : 1 6 
43 286 Falkinger, Georg M3083 7 - - - - 40:46 - 4 0 : 4 6 
44 342 Stock, Oliver M4568 6 - - - - 40:57 - 4 0 : 5 7 
45 243 Meyer, Michael M4071 5 - - - - 41:09 - 4 1 : 0 9 
46 284 Danzeisen, Thomas M3578 7 - - - - 41:27 - 4 1 : 2 7 
46 269 Rägle, Andreas Hirsau M3576 7 - - - - 41:27 - 4 1 : 2 7 
48 275 Stahr, Johannes M3080 8 - - - - 41:43 - 4 1 : 4 3 
49 325 Wunderlin, Kay M2091 6 - - - - 41:59 - 4 1 : 5 9 
50 210 Armin, Braun TV Riegel M5558 4 - - - - 42:11 - 4 2 : 1 1 
51 218 Scherzer, Karl TV Eichstetten M6548 1 - - - - 42:26 - 4 2 : 2 6 
52 224 Idler, Dieter M5060 6 - - - - 43:20 - 4 3 : 2 0 
53 216 Feierabend, Herbert Freiburgrger Männerchor M6051 1 - - - - 43:24 - 4 3 : 2 4 
54 219 Ambs, Ernst SV Waldkirch M7043 1 - - - - 43:32 - 4 3 : 3 2 
55 267 Kuhn, Christian Gute Freunde soll man ni M3576 9 - - - - 43:43 - 4 3 : 4 3 
56 292 Rasp, Tobias M3084 9 - - - - 44:16 - 4 4 : 1 6 
57 250 Baumeister, André SSC Bad Durrheim M4566 7 - - - - 44:23 - 4 4 : 2 3 
58 317 Sascha, Sommer M2588 8 - - - - 44:34 - 4 4 : 3 4 
59 312 Bentele, Richard Hammmer nicht M2587 9 - - - - 44:42 - 4 4 : 4 2 
59 324 Vögele, Aaron M2092 7 - - - - 44:42 - 4 4 : 4 2 
61 285 Dehne, Dany Peter M3575 10 - - - - 44:46 - 4 4 : 4 6 
62 282 Bierwisch, Claas M3577 11 - - - - 44:52 - 4 4 : 5 2 
63 265 Kailer, Philipp M3575 12 - - - - 45:10 - 4 5 : 1 0 
63 294 Schorpp, Peter M3082 10 - - - - 45:10 - 4 5 : 1 0 
65 276 Weise, Tilmann M3081 11 - - - - 45:25 - 4 5 : 2 5 
66 318 Schiele, Thomas M2585 10 - - - - 45:30 - 4 5 : 3 0 
67 231 Ehrlich, Hans-Peter M4568 8 - - - - 45:48 - 4 5 : 4 8 
68 274 Stoll, Nico M3579 13 - - - - 46:07 - 4 6 : 0 7 
69 326 Zimmerlin, Patrick RÜB M2092 8 - - - - 46:35 - 4 6 : 3 5 
70 287 Galley, Patric M3084 12 - - - - 46:37 - 4 6 : 3 7 
71 260 Frasch, Markus M4074 6 - - - - 47:05 - 4 7 : 0 5 
72 217 Beyer, Manfred kein Verein/team M6548 2 - - - - 47:16 - 4 7 : 1 6 
73 212 Huber, Franz M5556 5 - - - - 47:59 - 4 7 : 5 9 
74 301 Zimmerlin, Marco RÜB M2589 11 - - - - 51:15 - 5 1 : 1 5 
75 316 Maurer, Pascal RÜB M2589 12 - - - - 51:47 - 5 1 : 4 7 
76 234 Iburg, Jens M4567 9 - - - - 56:34 - 5 6 : 3 4 
77 227 Sutter, Thomas TV Auenheim M5062 7 - - - - 57:00 - 5 7 : 0 0 
78 242 Lödl, Michael M4073 7 - - - - 1:01:38 - 1 : 0 1 : 3 8 
79 237 Ritter, Alexander M4569 10 - - - - 1:26:32 - 1 : 2 6 : 3 2 

- 213 Krüger, Claus SV Kirchzarten M5559 - - - - - - - - 
- 221 Eichinger, Thomas TriAs Wernau M5063 - - - - - - - - 
- 226 Richert, Peter Team Waldhaus Alk M5064 - - - - - - - - 
- 232 Hagenmaier, Matthias TriAs Wernau M4567 - - - - - - - - 
- 236 Lohrbach, Rainer M4567 - - - - - - - - 
- 244 Spöhre, Michael M4072 - - - - - - - - 
- 245 Tacke, Stefan M4071 - - - - - - - - 
- 252 Duffner, Volkmar Dubautec Racing M4567 - - - - - - - - 
- 253 Trefz, Raphael Team Olympia M3576 - - - - - - - - 
- 257 Bothe, Jochen Tri Hausach M4071 - - - - - - - - 
- 261 Friedrich, Ralf Just for fun M4070 - - - - - - - - 
- 268 Porsche, Ulrich M3578 - - - - - - - - 
- 271 Schaffner, Frank M3575 - - - - - - - - 
- 283 Chriske, Elmar SV RW Glottertal M3575 - - - - - - - - 
- 288 Giesin, Fabian von de Couch M3083 - - - - - - - - 
- 296 Spöhre, Christian M3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 313 Frank, Stephan M2585 - - - - - - - - 
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Hobby  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

- 315 Hübsch, Oliver Hammer nicht M2588 - - - - - - - - 
- 321 Koch, Felix RSC Donau Eschingen M2090 - - - - - - - - 
- 322 Kraft, Marco I love Merdingen M2092 - - - - - - - - 
- 332 Bärmann, Dennis I love Merdingen M1895 - - - - - - - - 
- 337 Armbrust, Mark I love Merdingen M2093 - - - - - - - - 
- 339 Fehrenbach, Martin M2091 - - - - - - - - 

Hobby  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 281 Heise, Diana TNB Malterdingen W3575 1 - - - - 36:43 - 3 6 : 4 3 
2 331 ZELLMEYER, Camille W1895 1 - - - - 37:29 - 3 7 : 2 9 
3 249 Musch, Monika SV Kirchzarten W4566 1 - - - - 37:38 - 3 7 : 3 8 
4 343 Dier, Tilla W3084 1 - - - - 40:13 - 4 0 : 1 3 
5 335 Rees, Rebecca Ettenheim W2094 1 - - - - 40:23 - 4 0 : 2 3 
6 341 Perrins, Nicola W4072 1 - - - - 40:30 - 4 0 : 3 0 UK
7 255 Bär, Daniela PULZ Freiburg / Vegan R W4070 2 - - - - 40:46 - 4 0 : 4 6 
8 248 Friese, Cornelia Lauftreff Breisach W4567 2 - - - - 41:19 - 4 1 : 1 9 
9 305 Mundinger, Kerstin W3084 2 - - - - 41:39 - 4 1 : 3 9 

10 246 Book, Svenja Team Hotel Schlehdorn W4565 3 - - - - 41:46 - 4 1 : 4 6 
11 280 Haag, Simone SSV Lahr W3576 2 - - - - 42:08 - 4 2 : 0 8 
12 328 Lamparter, Hanne Lena Nürtingen W2585 1 - - - - 42:20 - 4 2 : 2 0 
13 330 Hoch, Denise TV Riegel-Tri Team 2010 W1895 2 - - - - 42:24 - 4 2 : 2 4 
14 229 Keller, Sabine W5559 1 - - - - 42:40 - 4 2 : 4 0 
15 329 Ossig, Britta W2585 2 - - - - 43:51 - 4 3 : 5 1 
16 230 Waffenschmidt, Doris W5558 2 - - - - 43:58 - 4 3 : 5 8 
17 278 Dehne, Vanessa W3577 3 - - - - 44:45 - 4 4 : 4 5 
18 309 Schropp, Maria LT Altburg W2587 3 - - - - 44:50 - 4 4 : 5 0 
19 279 Ehrlich, Sara W3579 4 - - - - 44:58 - 4 4 : 5 8 
20 240 Reinhardt, Kirsten VMC Aarwangen W5064 1 - - - - 44:59 - 4 4 : 5 9 
21 304 Lagger, Hanna W3083 3 - - - - 45:10 - 4 5 : 1 0 
22 336 Schweizer, Catrin W2093 2 - - - - 45:31 - 4 5 : 3 1 
23 228 Dambier, Gaby W5557 3 - - - - 47:20 - 4 7 : 2 0 
24 303 Kalinina, Olga W3081 4 - - - - 48:36 - 4 8 : 3 6 
25 310 Steiert, Anika W2585 4 - - - - 49:37 - 4 9 : 3 7 
26 247 Braun, Heidelinde TV Auenheim W4565 4 - - - - 50:33 - 5 0 : 3 3 
27 327 Beatrice, Plohmann W2589 5 - - - - 50:44 - 5 0 : 4 4 

- 215 Bodemer, Brigitta TNB Malterdingen W6052 - - - - - - - - 
- 256 Wagner, Silke W4074 - - - - - - - - 
- 277 Bätz, Simone W3577 - - - - - - - - 
- 306 Ströbel, Diana road runners W3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 307 Volk, Anne-Kristin W3084 - - - - - - - - 
- 308 Sammarco, Alena W2585 - - - - - - - - 
- 334 Maywald, Sarah W2091 - - - - - - - - 
- 344 Barnickel, Franziska W2589 - - - - - - - - 
- 345 Kritzer, Nadine W2589 - - - - - - - - 
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